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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUNE 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BIO CHEMISTRY

REGISTER
NUMBER

2201PC10201
2201PC10203
2201PC10204
2201PC10205
2201PC10206
2201PC10207
2201PC10208
2201PC10209
2201PC10210
2201PC10211
2201PC10212
2201PC10213
2201PC10214
2201PC10215
2201PC10216
2201PC10217
2201PC10218
2201PC10219
2201PC10220

NAME

KEETHIKA
AMRITA M
DEEPTIR
INDU S
RITIKA C
AISHA B
ANIKA A
FATIMAN
LAILA M
SAMIRA B
VEDA A
NITHYA A
PADMA C
RADHA P
SANDHYA §
SUMATID
USHA S
KAMINI M
RASHMI. B

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

20
25

20110AEC21

61
52
53
54
55
53
52
56
55
56
56
50
52
55
56
52
54
53
53

81
77
75
77
79
78
74
77
78
78
81
74
78
80
82
74
75
76
77

At

=
T

P e I e e 0 e s =

20

21

2
26
25
23
25
2
21
25
24

A 22

=

kR

20111AEC22

65
61
51
52
53
54
55
51
55
57
58
51
52
59
59
60
54
51
53

85
82
73
78
78
77
80
73
76
82
82
73
77
84
83
86
76
74
77

A+ | 20
A+. 2]
A 2
A| 23
A 25
A 24
A 25
Al 22
A | 21
At | 23
K| ne
A | 22
A2
At : 25
A+ 24
At 25
A | 26
Al 2

L2

20115AEC23

54
52
56
59
58
60
61
01
55
56

56
55

53
54
51
61
63

58
50

74
73
78
82
83
84
86
83
76
79
Bl
77
76
79
75
86
89
79
72

A

A

A
A+
A+
A+

A+

A+
A

21
23
26

20114AEC24

61
62
62
53
55
54
51
54
56
54
54
65
65
61
59
55
59
57
54

82
85
88
79
78
78
76
80
83
83
83
86
87
84
8]
79
85
84
77

Ad

20
21

22

20115AEC25L

61
65
64
62
63
68
69

81
86
86
85
88
a0
90
89
92
92
83
91
86
92
86
85
80
84

A+
A+
At
At
Ad

2]
22
25

20114AEC26L

55
52
54
53
51
52
55
56
52
54
52
54
52
56
57
61
61
69
60

76
74
79
79
78
77
80
T8
73
75
72
43
75
77
79
86
86
95
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A

= B = i - e - S - -

3 | B
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At
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUNE 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BIO CHEMISTRY

REGISTER
NUMBER

2201PC10221
2201PC10222
2201PC10223
2201PC10224
2201PC10225
2201PC10226
2201PC10227
2201PC10228
2201PC10229
2201PC10230
2201PC10231
2201PC10101
2201PC10102
2201PC10103
2201PC10104
2201PC10105
2201PC10106
2201PC10107
2201PC10108

NAME

AMALA U
MALINI R
RAJANI G
ANOUSHKA A
INDUMATHI R
RAJKUMARIT
VASUNDHARA J
GAYATHRI
SARASWATIK
VAISHNAVIN
APARNA §
K.SUPRAMANI
ROHAN D
KABIR B
ZAHIR C
GANESHA S
KRISHNA.T
MANISH K
RAVINDRA J

25
22
23
25
22
24
25
22

21
25
22
25
24

25

26

23
24

25
25

54
55
54
53
52
53
54
53
54
54
54
51
61
63

58

50
50

59
60

79
77
77
78
74
77
79
75
75
79
76
76
85
88
84
73
74
84
85

20110AEC21
INT EXT TOT GRD

A+
A+

e I - S I B I O S B I

INT EXT TOT GRD
+ | 26

25
21
22
25
26
24
22
23
25

56
51
52
61
61
62
69
51
54
59
54
52
56
59
58
60
61
61
55

81
72
74
86
87
86
91
74
79
80
T4
77
81
83
79
82
84
86
76

20111AEC22

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

23
24
25
26
21
25
20
21
22

| 23

50
59
60
54
51
53
56
51
52
61
62
69
51
54
69
59
51
54
69

20115AEC23

76
82
84
79
7
74
81
71
73
83
8s
93
76
76
94
85
78
79
95

A
A+
At

27
28
22
21
22
23
24
25
21

|28
28

29
24
27
28

| 23

26
24
24

56
52
51
65
61
5
54
61
52
62
56
69
53
59
59
54
51
53
68

20114AEC24

83 A
80 A
3 A
86 A+
83 A+
75
78 A
86 A+
73 A
90 A+
84 At
98 O
77 A
86 At .
87 A+
77 A
] A .
77 A

0O

25
21

62
61
63
57
59
58
59
56
54
62
60
51
61
62
56
68
61
65

20115AEC25L

87
82
88
78
83
81
84
78
79
86
85
73
&6
88
77
90
86

89

INT EXT TOT GRD

At
A+
At
A
At
At
A

20114AEC26L

INT EXT TOT GRD

25
22
23
21
25
22
25
23
25
22
21
25
26
23

54
53
54
6l
54
53
60
53
54
56
60
55
54
55
69
68
68
55
59

79 A
75 A
77 A
82 A+
79 A
75 A
85 A
76 A
79 A
78 A
Bl A
80 A
80 A
78 A
93 (8]
93 O
94 O
79 A
86 At
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUNE 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BIO CHEMISTRY

REGISTER
NUMBER
2201PC10109
2201PC10110
2201PC10111
2201PC10112
2201PC10113
2201PC10114
2201PC10115
2201PC10116
2201PC10117
2201PCI0118
2201PC10119

20110AEC21 -
20111AEC22 -
20115AEC23 -
20114AEC24 -
20115AEC25L -
20114AEC26L -

NAME

SURENDRA S
VISHNU T
ASHWIN G
KAMAL M
RAKESH N
SURAIV
BHASKAR C
DINESH G
HARISH M
PRABHAKAR §
SHANKAR S

ADVANCED ENGLISH

ENGLISH-II

BIOCHEMICAL TECHNIQUES
CHEMISTRY - I

BIOCHEMICAL TECHNIQUES LAB-I
ORGANIC ANALYSIS LAB

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

23

24
25

26
21

20110AEC21

68

60

33
35

54
60
61
60
61
50
52

91
81
75
76
77
85
82
84
86
76
73

8]
At

25
24

26

21

25

22

20111AEC22

56
56
55
55
54
51
6l
63

58

50
50

81
80
81
76
79
73
87
84
81
75
72

At | 24
A | 25
At 22
| 21

25

26

A+ | 25
A+ | 34
At | 25
A . 21
A 25

20115AEC23

59
54
52
56
59
58
60
61
54
60
61

83
79
74
77
84
84
85
85
79
81
86

A+

25

26
28

29

2%

26
25
21

26

25
28

20114AEC24

60

53
55

54
60
61
51
62
53
59
61

85
79
83
83
87
87
76
83

79
84
89

At
A

A+

At

A+.

At
A
At
A
A+
A+

| 23

25
24

21

25
24

20115AEC25L

59
60
61
69
68
61
62
63

82
85
85
04
94
83
85
88
88
84
T

At
At
At
8]
(8]
A+t
Al
At
At
A+
A

20114AEC26L
INT EXT TOT GRD
27 55 82 A+
29 59 88 Ad
29 57 86 A+
21 60 Bl A+
22 64 86 A+
23 68 91 O
26 55 81 A+
24 57 81 A+

27 | 52 1 A

28 56 84 A4
23 55 78 A

e

Controller of Examinations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUNE 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BIO CHEMISTRY

REGISTER CAME 20115RLC27 201ACLSCOS 201ACSSBBE

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2201PC10201 KEETHIKA 21 50 71 A |21 61 82 A+ 25 52 77 A
2201PC10203 AMRITA M 22 52 74 A |23 62 85 A+ 28 51 79 A
2201PC10204 DEEPTIR 23 51 74 A |26 62 88 A+ 29 52 81 A+
2201PC10205 INDU S 23 55 78 A |26 53 79 A 21 53 74 A
2201PC10206 RITIKA C 22 53 75 A |23 55 78 A |22 5 711 A
2201PC10207 AISHA B 21 60 81 A+ 24 54 78 A 23 51 T4 A .
2201PC10208 ANIKA A 22 61 83 A+ 25 51 76 A 26 52 78 A
2201PC10209 FATIMA N 25 52 77 A 26 54 80 A 24 54 78 A
2201PC10210 LAILA M 23 55 78 A |27 56 83 A+ 28 53 81 A+
2201PC10211 SAMIRA B 21 62 83 A+ 23 54 77 A 29 52 81 A+
2201PC10212 VEDA A 25 65 90 A+ | 29 54 83 A+ 27 54 81 A+
2201PC10213 NITHYA A 22 61 83 A+. 21 65 86 A+| 26 51 77 A
2201PC10214 PADMA C 21 62 83 A+ . 22 65 87 A+ 25 55 80 A
2201PC10215 RADHA P 22 50 72 A . 23 61 84 A+ 24 52 76 A
2201PC10216 SANDHYA S 23 52 75 A . 22 59 81 A+ 26 50 76 A
2201PC10217 SUMATID 24 51 75 A |24 55 79 A |26 51 77 A
2201PC10218 USHA S 25 54 79 A . 26 59 85 A+: 29 52 81 A+
2201PC10219 KAMINI M 2255 77 A |27 57 84 A+ 28 53 81 A+ /g_.-’.:;’“fm‘.“::g'“\_
2201PC10220 RASHMIL B 21 56 77 A _ 20 54 83 A+ 24 55 79 A
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUNE 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BIO CHEMISTRY

REGISTER —_ 20115RLC27 201ACLSCOS 201ACSSBBE

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2201PC10221 AMALA U 25 54 79 A |27 56 8 A+ 26 51 77 A
2201PC10222 MALINI R 23 55 78 A 28 52 80 A 29 54 83 A+
2201PC10223 RAJANI G 21 52 73 A |23 51 74 A |29 52 81 A+
2201PC10224 ANOUSHKA A 25 53 78 A |21 65 8 A+ 24 53 77 A
2201PC10225 INDUMATHI R 21 54 75 A |22 61 8 A+ 27 51 78 A
2201PC10226 RAJKUMARI T 24 51 75 A |23 52 75 A 28 52 80 A
2201PC10227 VASUNDHARA ] 25 61 86 A+ 24 54 78 A 29 55 84 A+
2201PC10228 GAYATHRI 22 60 82 A+ 25 61 8 A+ 27 S50 77 A
2201PC10229 SARASWATI K 23 055 78 A 21 52 73 A | 25 61 86 A+
2201PC10230 VAISHNAVI N 25 53 78 A 28 62 90 A+ 28 55 83 A+
2201PC10231 APARNA S 2 54 80 A 28 56 84 A+ 29 53 82 A+
2201PC10101 K.SUPRAMANI 24 51 75 A 29 69 98 O | 27 54 81 A+
2201PC10102 ROHAN D 25 56 81 A+| 24 53 77 A |24 51 75 A
2201PC10103 KABIR B 2 52 74 A 27 59 8 A+ 26 52 78 A
2201PC10104 ZAHIR C 23 51 74 A | 28 59 87 A+ 28 53 81 A+
2201PC10105 GANESHA S 25 55 80 A 23 54 77 A |28 51 79 A
2201PC10106 KRISHNA.T 21 51 72 A |26 S1 77 A 29 55 84 A+
2201PC10107 MANISH K 25 53 83 A+|24 53 77 A 24 53 77 A
2201PC10108 RAVINDRA J 24 61 85 A+ 24 68 92 O |25 52 77 A
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUNE 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BIO CHEMISTRY

REGISTER 20115RLC27 201ACLSCOS 201ACSSBBE

NUMBER NAME INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2201PCI10109 SURENDRA S 25 56 81 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 28 52 80 A
2201PCI10110 VISHNU T 22 55 77 A 26 53 79 A 209 g2 91 O
2201PCI0111 ASHWIN G 23 56 79 A 28 55 83 A+ 27 55 B2 A+t
2201PC10112 KAMAL M 21 60 81 A+ 29 54 83 A+ 24 53 77 A
2201PCI10113 RAKESH N 25 61 8 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 28 51 79 A
2201PC10114 SURAJI V 22 51 73 A |26 61 87 A+ 29 52 81 A+
2201PC10115 BHASKAR C 23 64 87 A+ 25 51 76 A 28 52 80 A
2201PC10116 DINESH G 21 63 84 A+ 21 62 83 A+ 23 55 78 A
2201PC10117 HARISHM 25 55 80 A 26 53 79 A | 25 58 83 A+
2201PC10118 PRABHAKAR S 21 62 83 A+ 25 59 84 A+ 22 54 T6 A
2201PC10119 SHANKAR S 25 68 93 O 28 61 89 A+ 25 56 81 A+t

20115RLC27 - RESEARCH LED SEMINAR
201ACLSCOS - COMMUNICATION SKILL
201ACSSBBE - BASIC BEHAVIORAL ETIQUETEE
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :

: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

BSC Biochemistry., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JUNE' 2023
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF Arts & Science
Department : BSC BIOCHEMISTRY

KGIsiRR MR il RTTEXT ] ToT [ up | T exT | ToT |G | T X | Tt | G | e] BXT | 10T R | int | ext | o | G | i ExT | 1ot | i
I N 28| 48| 76 | A [27] 54| 81| A+{29| 53| 82 | A+ |28| 47 | 75| A 28] 55| 83 | A+ 28] 54| 82 | A
A p— 29(49| 78| A [25] 55|80 | A |28 53| 81 | A+ |27| 48 | 75| A [29|48| 77| A |27] 52| 79| A
— o 26(48| 74| A [29]52] 81 | A+|27| 53| 80| A |29| 54 | 83 | A+|26]| 44| 70 | B+ |29] 52| 81 | Al
S A 2751 78| A [28] 50| 78| A |27 51| 78| A |29| 51 | 80| A [27| 40| 67| B+ |29] 51| 80| A
S i 285280 | A [24]48]| 72| A [25|50| 75| A |26| 52 | 78| A |28 41| 69| B+ |26] 50| 76| A
S —— T 29[ 53| 82| A+r[27|49]| 76| A [24]| 48| 72| A |25] 50 | 75| A |29| 60| 89 | Av |25 52| 77| A
— Divsa A 29| 53| 82| A+ [26] 44| 70 | B+|28| 47| 75| A [24| 60 | 84 | A+ |29| 56| 85 | At |24| 52| 76| A
— —— 275380 | A |25| 60| 85| A+ |26|49| 75| A |27] 52 | 79| A |[27]55] 82| Ar|27] 51| 78| A
—— N 29(51| 80| A [24]58| 82| A+|25/50| 75| A [28] 59 | 87| A+|29| 54| 83| Ar [28) 50| 78 | A
W S 2850 78| A [28] 56| 84 | A+|25|52| 77| A [28] 52 | 80| A |28[ 52| 80| A [28)48| 76 | A
- R 26( 48| 74| A [28] 55|83 | A+|26| 52| 78| A [29] 54 | 83| A+ 26| 52| 78| A [2949| 78| A
OTE it 2652 78| A [29] 54|83 | A+|24| 54| 78| A 28] 56 | 84| A+|26[ 54| 80| A [28] 48] 76 | A
B . 25|54 79| A |28 51| 79| A |29| 57|86 | A+[27] 47 | 74| A 2547 | 72| A |27] 51| 78| A
L — 2951 |8 [ A [27]52| 79| A |29]| 58|87 |A+|26] 48 | 74| A |29[48| 77| A [26| 52| 78| A
S S & Siaratia 29| 52| 81 [ A+ [26]52]| 78| A |28 56| 84 | A+ |25[ 49 | 74| A |29| 54| 83| A+ [25/53| 78| A
oThC a0 W 28(52| 80| A [25|40| 65| B |28|59| 87| A+ |24] 51 [ 75| A [28]51| 79| A |2

4153 | 77 A
|
Co!}:ﬁr\/m



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
BSC Biochemistry., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JUNE' 2023
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF Arts & Science
Department : BSC BIOCHEMISTRY

HEGITTRRNUMBRS NAME INT ElemATI?:)':I GRD | INT é:ll!h\'l%(ﬁ"lu GRD | INT I:'Z.TIHAIFC()‘:J GRD | INT 12211“1\1‘]((:: GRD |N:; oh : ‘T‘(l'l' GRD | INT Iiulll\:(‘:] GRD
2101PC10221 C.Amirtha 291 60| 89 | A+ 29| 39| 68 | B+ |27 58| 85 | A+ |27| 55 | 82 | A+ |29 52| 81 [ A+ 27| 53| 80 [ A
S 29| 54| 83 | A+ |29 56| 85 | Av[27| 54| 81| Ar|27| 52 [ 79| A [29]50| 79| A 27| 51|78 | A
—— T 26| 55| 81 | A+ |29| 54| 83 | A+ |26| 57| 83 | A+ |28 54 | 82| A+ |26] 60| 86| Av[28] 50| 78| A
ey leps 26|52 78| A |28] 40| 68 | B+ [25] 60| 85 | A+ [29| 56 | 85| A+|26] 52| 78| A [29| 48] 77| A
A 25( 50| 75| A |27]| 54| 81 | A+|24|46| 70| B+ |26| 54 | 80| A 25|58 | 83| Ar|26[47| 73| A
b i 26|48 | 74| A |26 52| 78| A |23|52]| 75| A |26] 52 | 78| A |26] 57| 83 [ Av|26) 49| 75| A
S e 27|49 76 | A |25 55| 80| A [20] 53| 82| A+ [25| 49 | 74| A |27] 54| 81| Ar|25|45] 70| B
A — 28|44 | 72| A |24] 60| 84| Ar|28] 52|80 | A [24| 54 | 78| A |28] 54| 82| Ar|24|45]| 60| B
———— T 29[ 60| 89 | A+ |26 59| 85| Ar|27| 58| 85 | A+|20] 51 | 80| A [29|52] 81| A+ |29 41|70 | B
L oIhC 10930 —— 29| 58| 87 | A+ 29| 58| 87 | A+ |26 54| 80| A [29] 50 [ 79| A [29] 52| 81 | A+ |29] 41| 70 | B
S— — 28| 56| 84 | A+ | 28| 55| 83 | Ar|25|54| 79| A 28] 52 | 80| A |28] 52| 80| A [28]52] 80| A
il ol 28| 55|83 | Ar |28 48| 76 | A [25] 56| 81| Aar|27| 56 | 83 | A+ |28 54| 82| Ar|27]52] 70| A
W 27| 54| 81 | A+ [27| 44| 71| A [24|55] 79| A |26] 58 | 84| A+ [27| 51| 78| A [26] 58| 84| A
—— T 27| 55| 82 | A+ 26| 40| 66 | B+ [29| 52| 81 | A+ |25| 57 | 82 | A+ [27| 51| 78| A 2556 81 | A
JohC oo _— 26[52| 78| A |28 41| 60| B+ |28 51| 79| A |24] 54 | 78| A 26| 56| 82 | A+ |24] 52| 76| A
NI - 25|60 | 85 | A+ | 29| 52| 81 | Ar |29 52| 81 | A+ [29] 56 | 85| Ar|25] 53| 78] A [29]52] 81| A

A FTTa



Controller of Examinations

BSC Biochemistry., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JUNE' 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF Arts & Science
Department : BSC BIOCHEMISTRY

P " ’ 201 10AEC41 201 1TAEC42 20011 1AEC43 201T1AECH4 200 LSCUY 200115010
i s AN INT| EXT | TOT | GRD [ INT] EXT [ TOT | GRD | INT] EXT [ TOT [ GRD [ INT| EXT | TOT | GRD [ INT | EXT | TOT | GRD | INT| EXT | TOT | GRD
86 | A 1| 75 A |28 54| 82 | Al
: 80| A |27 51 78| A
SR — 29[ 57| 86 | A+|27]| 60| 87 | A+ |27|50| 77 | A [27] 54 | 81| A+ |29 51
' ) ! 75 A 915 81| A+ [206] 52| 78 A
2101PCI0105 M.Santhosh 29| 54| 83 A+ 26 56| 82 A+ 26| 52| 78 A 26 49 29 2 y
A + 80 A 9 21 81| A+ |26] 52| 78 A
2101PCI0106 (.Sivakanthan 29| 52| 81 At |25]55] 80 A [25]58( 8| A 26 >4 E 5 /
28153 81 | A+ |28 54| 82| A+[29]| 59| 88 | A+ 25| 49 | 74 | A |28 52| 80| A [25] 40| 65 B
2101PC10107 P.Kesavan
: A 81 | A+[25(39]| 64| B
2101PCTO108 S.Prabakaran 27153 | 80 A [29(55] 84 | A+ |28 54| 82| A+ 125 47 72 27| 54 ?
= | A 11 78 A |24 56| 80 \
2101PC10109 M.Abdul Rahim 27160 | 87 | A+ 27| 52| 79 A 27| 57| 84| A+ |24 47 7 27\ 5 2 ‘
: 25152177 A [26] 60| 86 | A+ |27 51| 78| A |29| 52 | 81 | A+ [25| 56 81 [ A+ | 29| 54 | 83 | A
2101PC10110 S.Praveen
- 20147176 | A [25]55(80 | A [26|52| 78| A |29] 52 | 81 | A+ |29 55| 84 [ A+ |29 59| 88 [ Al
2101PC10111 B.Justin Vishnu
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

BSC Biochemistry., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JUNE' 2023
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF Arts & Science
Department : BSC BIOCHEMISTRY

20110AEC4I 20111AEC42 201 1TAEC43 201 1TAEC44 201LSCUY 201L5C1C

REGISTER NUMBER NAME INT | EXT | TOT | GRD | INT | EXT | TOT | GRD | INT [ EXT | TOT | GRD | INT| EXT | TOT | GRD [ INT] EXT | TOT | GRD | INT| EXT | TOT | GRD
e — v 20160 89 | A+ |24 5276 | A |25 52| 77| A |28 52 | 80| A [29| 54| 83 | A+ [28] 58| 86 | A
S OBCIOLES Gl 28| 60| 88 | A+ (28] 56| 84 | A+ |24 51| 75| A |29 54 | 83 | A+ |28 57| 85 | A+ 29| 55| 84 | A
2101PCI0114 P V Naveen 28| 58| 86 | A+ 29| 54| 83 | A+ |29 50| 79| A |29 51 | 80 | A [28| 58| 86 | A+ |29 48| 77 | A
ST RETE U6 Wifemed st 27|54 | 81 | A+ [29| 55 84 | A+ |28 52| 80| A |28 S1 [ 79| A |27 56| 83 [ A+ 28| 44| 72| A
S— R Pandii 26| 57| 83 | A+ |27 52| 79| A |27|52| 79| A |27| 56 | 83 | A+ |26( 59| 85| A+ 27| 40| 67 | B
ST T ™ 250558 | A [28]|52]|8 | A |26|51| 77| A |26| 53 | 79| A |25[ 58| 83| A+|26| 41| 67 | B
ST01PC10118 A Dhivakar 2452176 | A |27|51 78| A |29]50| 79| A |25| 51 [ 76| A [24| 54|78 A |25]52] 77| A
20110AECST TAMIL-IV

201TTAECY2  ENGLISH 1V

2001TAEC4Y  HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY

20111AEC44  ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

201LSCUY FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTING
2MLSCIC LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT SKILLS
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Controller of Examinations
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BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department

REGISTER
NUMBER

2001PC10101
2001PC10102
2001PC10103
2001PC10104
2001PC10105
2001PC10106
2001PC10107
2001PCI10108
2001PC10109
2001PCI0110
2001PCI10111
2001PCI0112
2001PCI10113
2001PCIO114
2001PC10115
2001PCI10116
2001PC10117
2001PC10118
2001PC10119
2001PC10120
2001PC10121
2001PC10122

:BIOCHEMISTRY

NAME

P.VIGNESH
ANAVEEN NAYAGAN
N.SIVA

B.BARATHRAIJ

M. THIRUMOORTHG]I
V.AKASH

M.VIGNESH

KS THIRUMAVALAVAN
R.KARTHIKEYAN
MADAN KUMAR. K
ABISHEK. K
VANCHINATHAN. M
JEEVA.N

K. ANDEESWARAN

K. ANAND
G.SUNDHARAM

K.SARAVANAKUMAR > 2

KISHOR. M
SRINATH. A
U.MOHAMED ABBAS
M.KARTHIKEYAN =
M.GANESH

20115AEC61 20115SEC62 20115DSC63A 201CEOEC 20115AEC64L

INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD
27 51 78 A 25 50 75 A 29 64 93 O 2 65 87 A+ 24 35 79 A
28 5179 A 28 5179 A 28 51 79 A 23 51 74 A 22 68 90 A+
235 50 75 A 25 59 84 A+ 25 0 75 A 25 50 75 25 50 75 A
26 50 76 A 2 56 8 A+ 26 50 76 A 24 59 8 A+ 26 55 81 A4
24 65 89 A+ 29 65 94 O 24 65 89 A+ 23 65 88 A+ 25 2 77T A
288 67 95 O 28 67 95 O 28 67 9 O 28 67 95 O 23 67 90 A+
29 50 7 28 59 87 A+ 29 50 79 29 50 79 29 62 91

27 51 78 27 51 78 A 27 S1 78 A 27 50 77 A 21 51012

24 55 79 25 55 80 29 54 83 A+ 22 54 76 26 54 80

26 62 88 A+ 29 62 91 O 26 62 88 A+ 27 62 8 A+ 27 62 89 A+
29 67 9% O 28 64 92 O 29 67 9% O 23 56 79 A 29 67 9 O
28 62 90 A+ 28 67 95 O 29 65 94 O 24 67 91 O 28 351 79 A
27 64 91 O 27 15 42 F 27 53 8 A 27 o064 091 27 64 9I

28 68 9 O 28 62 90 A+ 28 68 9 O 28 S0 78 A 28 52 30 A
27 64 91 O 27 64 91 o 27 14 41 F 27 64 91 27 64 91 0
27 64 91 O 27 64 9] O 27 34 8l A+ 24 64 88 A+ 27 56 8 A+
24 62 8 A+ 24 63 87 A+ 25 63 88 A+ 25 63 88 A+ 25 63 88 A+
27 67 94 O 27 67 94 O 27 67 94 26 67 93 O 27 67 94 O
27 64 91 O 27 64 91 o 27 51 718 A 27 64 91 O 271 o4 9] (o]
28 50 78 A 28 50 78 A 28 50 78 22 359 81 A+ 28 50 78 A
22 50 72 A 29 65 94 O 29 65 94 O 22 65 87 A+ 29 65 94 O
2880 62 90 A+ 24 50 74 A 28 62 90 A+ 28 15 43 F 28 50 78 A
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
: BIOCHEMISTRY

Department
REGISTER
NUMBER
2001PC10123
2001PC10124
2001PC10125
2001PC10126

2001PC L0127
2001PC 10201
2001PC 10202

2001PCL0203
2001PC 10204
2001PC 10205
2001PC 10206
2001PC 10207
2001PC 10208
2001PC 10209
2001PCT10210
2001PC 10211
2001PCTO212

NAME

LSRAVANA KUMAR
JOTTT PRAKASH. G
THAMEEM ANSARI S

P. DEVARAIJ
M.ABISHEIK
V.AARTHI
B.PAVITHRA
M.AJITHA

M.E.SOWMIYA
M.SATFTA SAFRIN

JSWATII
V.DIVYA
KAVYA.I
V.SUVITHA
S.NANDHINI

V.AROCKIYAPRIYADIHAI
M.YOGALAKSHMI

201ACLSCET

20115SEC65L 20115PRW66 20115PROEE 201ACSSIST
INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

28 60 88 A+ 26 66 92 O 28 60 88 A+ 22 59 81 A+ 26 60 8 A
28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O 22 67 95 O 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O
27 56 8 A1 27 68 95 O 28 S8 8 A+ 28 39 8 A+ 27 68 95 O
24 54 78 A 23 54 77 A 23 54 77 A 23 54 77 A 23 34 77 A
24 55 79 A 24 55 79 A 24 58 82 A+ 24 51 75 A 24 51 75

27 56 8 A+ 20 10 30 F 27 56 8 A+ 27 56 8 A+ 27 56 8 A+
24 55 79 A 24 55 79 A 24 51 75 A 24 52 76 A 24 51 75 A
23 50 73 A 232 50 73 A 23 50 73 A 24 59 8 A+ 23 50 73 A
24 64 B8 At 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+
22 60 82 AL 22 66 88 A+ 22 65 87 A+ 22 60 82 A+ 22 60 82 A+
29 62 91 O 25 52 77 A 29 62 91 O 29 62 91 0O 25 52 77 A
28 59 8 A+ 28 53 81 A+ 28 51 79 A 28 51 79 A 28 53 Bl A+
26 55 8 A+ 26 59 8 A+ 26 51 77 A 26 51 77 A 26 59 85 A+
27 56 8 A+ 27 56 8 A+ 27 56 8 A+ 27 56 8 A+ 27 56 83 A+
25 54 79 A 25 55 8 A 25 59 84 A+ 25 59 B4 A+ 25 51 76 A
26 S8 8 A+ 26 S8 84 A+ 26 5B 8 AL 26 52 78 A 26 58 B4 A+
26 57 8 A+ 27 55 82 A+ 26 57 8 A+ 26 57 83 A+ 27 51 78 A
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2023
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department :BIOCHEMISTRY
REGISTER NAME 20115AEC61 20115SEC62 20115DSC63A 201CEOEC 20115AEC64L
NIMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2001PC10217 SWETHA.R 29 62 91 O 26 55 8 A+ 22 50 72 A 29 50 79 A 29 50 79 A
2001PC10218  B.PAVITHRA 22 64 86 A+ 22 64 8 A+ 22 64 86 A+ 22 64 8 A+ 22 52 74 A
2001PC10219  S.ILLAMTHI 27 62 8% A+ 27 54 81 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 65 92 O 27 55 82 A+
2001PC10220 R.PRIYA y 260 50 76 A 26 59 8 A+ 26 50 76 A28 50 78 A 26 50 76 A

20115AEC61 CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY

20115SEC62 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY

20115DSC63A  BIOCHEMISTRY OF PLANTS AND MICROBES
201CEQEC FOOD & ADULTERATION

20115AEC64L.  HEMATOLOGY AND CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY LAB

Controller oF;Eaﬁminations_}



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2023
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BIOCHEMISTRY
REGISTER NAME 20115SEC65L 20115PRW66 20115PROEE 201ACSSIST 201ACLSCET
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

2001PC10120 U.MOHAMED ABBAS 28 62 90 A+ 28 66 94 O 28 60 8 A+ 22 59 81 A+ 28 60 88 A+
2001PC10121 M.KARTHIKEY AN 22 60 82 A+ 29 65 94 O 20 65 94 O 22 65 8 A+ 29 65 94 O
2001PC10122 M.GANESH 28 62 90 A+ 24 66 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 24 60 B4 A+
2001PC10123 .SRAVANA KUMAR 28 60 88 A+ 26 66 92 O 28 60 88 A+ 22 59 81 A+ 26 60 86 A+
2001PC10124 JOTHI PRAKASH. G 28 67 9 O 28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O 28 67 9 O 28 67 95 O
2001PC10125 THAMEEM ANSARI 8 27 56 8 A+ 27 68 95 57 58 115 O 28 59 87 A+ 27 68 95
2001PCI0126 P. DEVARAIJ 24 54 78 A 23 54 77 23 54 07 A 23 54 77 A 23 5477
2001PC10127 M.ABISHEIK 24 55719 A 24 55 79 24 58 8 A+ 24 51 75 A 24 51 75
2001PC10201 V.AARTHI 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 36 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+
2001PC10202 B.PAVITHRA 24 355 719 A 24 55 79 A 24 51 75 A 24 52 76 A 24 5] 75 A
2001PC10203 M.AJITHA 23 50 73 A 23 50 73 23 50 73 24 59 83 A+ 23 S50 73
2001PC10204 M.E.SOWMIYA 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 24 64 88 A+
2001PC10205 M.SAFIA SAFRIN 22 60 82 A+ 22 66 88 A+ 22 65 87 A+ 22 60 82 A+ 22 60 82 A+
2001PC10206 J.SWATHI 29 62 91 o 25 2 77 A 29 6 91 O 29 6 9 O 25 52 171 A
2001PC10207 V.DIVYA 28 59 87 A+ 28 53 8l A+ 28 51 79 A 28 51 79 28 53 8l A+
2001PC10208 KAVYA.] 26 55 81 A+ 26 39 8 A+ 26 51 77 A 26 51 77 26 39 85 A+
2001PC10209 V.SUVITHA 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+
2001PC10210 S.NANDHINI . 25 54 79 A 25 55 80 A 25 59 84 A+ 25 59 8 A+ 25 51 76 A
2001PC10211 V.AROCKIYAPRIYADHAR 26 58 8 A+ 26 58 8 A+ 26 58 8 A+ 26 52 78 A 26 38 84 A+
2001PC10212 M.YOGALAKSHMI 26 57 8 A+ 27 55 82 A+ 26 57 8 A+ 26 57 83 A+ 27 51 18 A




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
BSC Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL' 2023
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : BIOCHEMISTRY

REGISTER ki 20115SEC65L 20115PRW66 20115PROEE 201ACSSIST 201ACLSCET

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2001PC10213 V.JAYASRI 29 55 84 A+ 29 55 84 A+ 23 51 74 A 29 57 8 A+ 29 51 80 A
2001PC10214 T.KAVERI 23 57 80 A 23 57 8 A 23 57 80 A 23 57 8 A 23 57 8 A
2001PC10215 ARAMYA 28 64 92 0O 22 67 89 A+ 28 64 92 O 28 64 92 O 22 67 89 A+
2001PCI10216 P.JASMINE 26 60 86 A+ 26 65 9l 0] 26 60 8 A+ 26 57 83 A+ 26 65 9] 0
2001PC10217 SWETHA. R 29 62 91 0 26 55 81 A+ 22 60 82 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 26 51 77 A
2001PC10218 B.PAVITHRA 22 64 86 A+ 22 64 8 A+ 22 64 80 A 22 64 80 A 22 64 80 A
2001PC10219 S.ILLAMTHI 27 62 89 A+ 27 54 81 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 65 92 o 27 54 8l A+
2001PC10220 R.PRIYA 260 60 8 A+ 26 53 79 A 26 60 8 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 26 53 79 A

20115SEC65L MOLECULAR BIOLOGY LAB

201 15PRWG66 PROJECT WORK

20115PROEE PROGRAM EXIT EXAMINATION

201 ACSSIST INTERVIEW SKILLS TRAINING AND MOCK TEST
201ACLSCET COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT
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